
03-5221-8271

03-5769-8707

03-3599-6551

045-350-6324

045-682-2873

03-5144-8256

03-5325-6797

052-587-5755

MARUNOUCHI MAHARAJA  (丸の内) __________

SHINAGAWA MAHARAJA (品川)  _____________

KHAZANA ODAIBA (お台場)  ________________

SHIN-YOKOHAMA MAHARAJA (新横浜)  _______

KHAZANA SAKURAGICHO (桜木町) ___________

BOMBAY CAFE HARUMI (晴海)  ______________

SPICE HEAVEN SHINJUKU (新宿) _____________

NAGOYA MAHARAJA (名古屋)   ______________

OCHANOMIZU (御茶ノ水)  __________________ 03-5283-6422

 

At the MAHARAJA GROUP restaurants we use carefully selected ingredients, 
extracting nutritional and medicinal juices of the spices and herbs, which 
nourishes our dishes, while supporting the environment by retaining its 
originality, we also ensure that every dish is made healthy and delicious to 

the palate.


