

BAR & RESTAURANT
Maharaja
インド料理

インド料理 マハラジャ
Maharaja

MAHARAJA GROUP

WISHES ALL

HAPPY DURGA PUJA

At the MAHARAJA GROUP restaurants we use carefully selected ingredients, extracting nutritional and medicinal juices of the spices and herbs, which nourishes our dishes, while supporting the environment by retaining its originality, we also ensure that every dish is made healthy and delicious to the palate.

INDIAN RESTAURANTS IN TOKYO

MARUNOUCHI MAHARAJA (丸の内)	03-5221-8271
SHINAGAWA MAHARAJA (品川)	03-5769-8707
KHAZANA ODAIBA (お台場)	03-3599-6551
SHIN-YOKOHAMA MAHARAJA (新横浜)	045-350-6324
KHAZANA SAKURAGICHO (桜木町)	045-682-2873
BOMBAY CAFE HARUMI (晴海)	03-5144-8256
SPICE HEAVEN SHINJUKU (新宿)	03-5325-6797
NAGOYA MAHARAJA (名古屋)	052-587-5755

HIJAU BINTANG ORIENTAL RESTAURANT

OCHANOMIZU (御茶ノ水)	03-5283-6422
-------------------	--------------

WEBSITE : www.maharaja-group.com

E-MAILS: info@maharaja-group.com

MOBILE SITE : www.maharajamaru.mobi

shinmaha@gmail.com